
Maine Turnpike Authority

Construction Inspection/Materials Testing

Proposals Received

Company Contact Name Address Email Phone

Cardno ATC Thomas Bowker 40 Strafello Road, Unit G, Avon, MA  02322 tom.bowker@cardno.com (506) 588-0886

Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. Christer Ericsson 14 Manchester Square, Suite 245, Portsmouth, NH 03801 cericsson@gpinet.com (603) 891-2213

HNTB Robert Discroll 340 County Road, Ste. 6C, Westbrook, Maine 04092 rdriscoll@hntb.com (207) 774-5155 

John Turner, Consulting, Inc. John D. Turner 15 Holly Street, Scarborough, ME 04047 johnt@consultjtc.com (603) 234-0850 

Kleinfelder Northeast, Inc. Matthew Steele 151 Capitol Street, Suite 2, Augusta, ME 04330-7131 msteele@kleinfelder.com (207) 623-0648 

KTA-Tator, Inc. Kenneth A. Trimber 115 Technology Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15275-1005 ktrimber@kta.com (412) 788-1300 

Louis Berger Aboud Alzaim 482 Congress Street, Suite 401, Portland, ME 04101 aalzaim@louisberger.com (207) 842-2823

Parsons Brinckerhoff, Inc. James Anderson 650 Elm Street, Manchester, NH 03101 andersonja@pbworld.com (603) 647-2012

R.W. Gillespie & Associates, Inc. Erik Wiberg 86 Industrial Park Road, Suite 4, Saco, ME 04072-1840 ewiberg@rwg-a.com (207) 286-8008

S.W. Cole Engineering, Inc. Roger Domingo 286 Portland Road, Gray, ME  04039-9586 roger.domingo@swcole.com (207) 657-2866

T.Y. Lin International Jeffrey Andrews 12 Northbrook Drive, Building A, Falmouth, ME 04105-1318 jeffrey.andrews@tylin.com (207) 781-4721 

Terracon Consultants, Inc. Wendall A. Shedd 4 Thomas Drive, Suite 3, Westbrook, ME 04092 wshedd@terracon.com (603) 647-9700 
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